Mai 2023

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

1

Rapid Postbauer-Heng

2

4

5

K2(7): 1911 2 — NM3

6

JHV BSJ

10

11

12

VM R6

13

JHV MFR
DWZ-Pokalturnier
Eggerbachtal

15

16

17

18

Rapid Garching

19

VM R7

22

23

24

25

26

27

DJEM Willingen

7

21

Rapid Ergolding

28

DJEM Willingen

29

DJEM Willingen

30

DJEM Willingen

31

DJEM Willingen




